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Fernando Venegas
Jon Bolstad
Nancy Tomshek
Dan Rickett

Pat Roos

Jeff Neubauer
Haley Schillinger
Scott Meeks
Carmen Schillinger
Christie Sneed
Zach Shawver
Clay Lammers
Tony Goyette
Lance Marottek
Dan Tronrud
Allen Fulton
Brad Postma
Larry Templin
Lanette Loegring
Joseph Smith
Chuck Bulson
Jim Verhoef
Ryan Crawford
Josh Obert

Perry Johnson
Jason Wang

Lori Harbaugh
Steve Longshore
Earl Price

Chris Westergard

Winner's Town
Big Fork
Homestead
Ethridge
Billings

Miles City
WolfPoint
Circle

Malta

Helena

Jordan
Jordan
Colstrip
Poplar

Big Timber
Colstrip
Kevin

Poplar
Cutbank

Malta
Helena
Townsend
Fairfield
San Jose
Miles City
Billings
Poplar
Dagmar

MANUFACTURE
GLOCK

RUGER

SAVAGE

COLT

SAVAGE
STEVENS/SAVAGE
SMITH & WESSON
SIG SAUER

SMITH & WESSON
TAURUS
SPRINGFIELD
ALIX-PRO
SPRINGFIELD
GLOCK
STEVENS/SAVAGE
SMITH & WESSON
TAURUS
STOEGER/BENELLI
SMITH & WESSON
BERETTA
WINCHESTER
SPRINGFIELD
WEATHERBY
POLY-80

SMITH & WESSON
TRISTAR

SMITH & WESSON
RUGER

COLT

SAVAGE

MODEL #

40

10/22 LIMITED
110 APEX HUNTER
KING COBRA
110 TROPHY HNT
555

SHIELD EZ
P365

M&P SPORT
JUDGE
XD-MELITE
SLIM CARBINE
HELLCAT
MODEL 17
555

351C

JUDGE

3000 DEFENSE
60 LADY SMITH
FS92 M9

XPR

XD-M ELITE
VANGAURD
PFS9

M&P 22

VIPER G2 SEMI
637
PREDATOR
1911 GOVT.
110 STORM

DESCRIPTION

LONG SLIDE MOS
RED/WHITE/BLUE EAGLE EDT.
W/SCOPE MUDDY GIRL CAMO
STAINLESS REVOLVER
THUMBHOLE BOLT ACTION
OVER/UNDER

SEMI-AUTO

SEMI-AUTO CONCEALABLE
AR-15 CARBINE

3 INCH BBL 3INCH CHAMBER
SEMI-AUTO FULL SIZE

AR-15 CARBINE
CONCEALABLE MOS REDDOT
FULL SIZE17 ROUND
OVER/UNDER

AIRWIEGHT REVOLVER

3 INCH BBL 3INCH CHAMBER
PISTOL GRIP RIOT SHOTGUN
REV. STAINLESS/REOSEWOOD
SEMI-AUTO

KUIU CAMO BOLT ACTION
SEMI-AUTO COMPACT

BOLT ACTION YOUTH
SEMI-AUTO FULL SIZE

AR-15 22LR CARBINE
WALNUT/BRONZE CERIKOTE
AIRWIEGHT REVOLVER

BOLT ACTION
BLUE/WALNUT SEMI
STAINLESS BOLT

CALIBER
10 MM
22LR
7MM-08
357 MAG
6.5 CREEDMORE
12 GA

9 MM

9 MM
5.56/223
451LC/410
9 MM
5.56/223
IMM
IMM

28 GAUGE
22 MAG
45LC/410
12 GA
357 MAG
IMM

6.5 PRC
IMM

6.5 CREEDMORE
IMM
22LR
20GA

38 SPL
22-250
45 ACP
6.5 CREEDMORE

Ticket #
663
571
120
845
919
614
790
425
265
145
702
713
202
628
275
203
104
333
606
100
338
409
719
337
519
515
262
855
985
517



